

To Make a Gift of Stock or Other Securities to Father Judge High School and qualify for a full tax deduction, stock gifts must be transferred into the Friends of Father Judge, Inc.'s stock account before 4 p.m. on December 31, of said tax year (excludes weekends). In order to receive full tax deduction, please complete and send this form to:

Father Judge High School Attn: Tom Fike 3301 Solly Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19136

To ensure that your gift is processed accurately and efficiently, Father Judge asks for the following information:

| Donor Name: | |
|--|---|
| Street Address: | |
| City: | State: Zip: |
| Tel: | E-mail: |
| Graduation Year: | Name of Stock (SYMBOL) |
| Date of Transfer: | Number of Shares |
| Employment Information (Optional): | |
| Other Comments/Restrictions: | |
| Brokerage Firm Contact Person: | |
| Brokerage Firm Telephone Number: | |
| The Friends of Father Judge uses the fol | lowing clearinghouse for all gifts of stock and securities: |
| Friends of Fother Judge LIC | |

Friends of Father Judge HS Charles Schwab Account #: 8604-6721 DTC Clearing #: 0164 DTC Code #: 40

Please be advised that the legal date of the gift is the day the Friends of Father Judge assumes ownership of the security, not the day the securities were transferred.

The Friends of Father Judge HS employer identification number is 75-3053213